
         令和５年度 日 課 表    ＜令和５年度 変更＞ 

児童登校

第１教時
㉑

第１教時
⑯

昼食

第１教時
⑪

学級活動
8:15

昼休み

第１教時
⑥

第５教時
⑩

帰りの会

13:30

ｸﾗﾌﾞ

学習準備

児童会

13:35

13:40

木 時刻 金

8:25

9:00

学級活動

時刻 月 火 時刻 水

朝学習等

学級活動

児童登校
8:10 8:10

8:20

8:25

児童登校
8:10

8:20
朝学習等

10:00

10:15

10:20

14:3014:30

下校
時刻

帰りの会

学習準備

学習準備

中休み

学習準備

学習準備

歯磨き

学習準備

昼食

歯磨き

昼休み

清掃活動

学習準備

学習準備

中休み

学習準備

12:40

12:50

12:25

12:40

12:50

13:35

13:40

10:20

11:05

11:10

11:55

12:20

9:10
学習準備

9:15

10:00

10:15

(5h)13:40
(6h)14:30

10:10

10:55

11:00

11:45

12:10

12:15

12:30

12:35

13:20

13:25

14:15

9:05

9:50

10:05

14:30

(5h)13:25
(6h/児童会)14:15

(ｸﾗﾌﾞ)14:30

(5h)13:40
(6h)14:30

13:45

第１教時
①

第２教時
②

第３教時
③

第４教時
④

第５教時
⑤

第６教時
㉗

第２教時
⑦

第３教時
⑧

第４教時
⑨

第６教時
㉙

中休み

学習準備

昼食

歯磨き

昼休み

清掃活動

学習準備

帰りの会

学習準備

第５教時
⑮

第５教時
⑳

第５教時
㉕

第６教時
㉘

第６教時
㉖

下校
時刻

下校
時刻

第２教時
⑫

第２教時
⑰

第２教時
㉒

第３教時
１３

第３教時
⑱

第３教時
㉓

第４教時
⑭

第４教時
⑲

第４教時
㉔

13:45

11:05

11:10

11:55

12:20

12:25

9:10

9:15

 


